

Datasheet

MTP-16 OM4 Multimode Fiber-Optic Cable



S-CAB-OM4-MTP16-MTP16-X

Quick Facts

- · Fiber Optic Patch Cable
- MTP-16 to MTP-16
- Multimode-Fiber OM4

| Specs | | | |
|--------------|--|-----------------------|--------|
| Connector | MTP-16 (female) / MTP-16 (female) | MTP Polarity | Туре В |
| Fiber Type | 16 Fiber, Multimode OM4 | Cable Diameter | 3mm |
| Cable Jacket | LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) | Cable Jacket Color | Violet |

Warranty

The Switch2Open cables include a 1-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement after the unit is received.

Support & Services

Additional support levels including next business day advance replacement are available on demand.





MTP-16 OM4 Multimode Fiber-Optic Cable

Ordering Information

| Part Number | Description |
|-------------------------|---|
| S-CAB-OM4-MTP16-MTP16-1 | Patch cord MTP-16/Female OM4 16C, 1 Meter |
| S-CAB-OM4-MTP16-MTP16-3 | Patch cord MTP-16/Female OM4 16C, 3 Meter |
| S-CAB-OM4-MTP16-MTP16-5 | Patch cord MTP-16/Female OM4 16C, 5 Meter |
| S-CAB-OM4-MTP-MTP-X | Custom lengths available on request |



